•
•
HI-FI
COMPLETE ELECTRONIC SERVICING INFORMATION
Vol. 19, No. 3 Fall, 1967
COLOR TELEVISION - COLORIMETRY - III
In the last issue the Chromaticity
Diagram was described. In this issue

products yet to come.
Price $14.25
ETR-2162 Tube Inventory and Order Guide - This new 24-page
book will help you control your inventory, thereby in-
creasing profits and improving your efficiency. Permits you
to check turnover of each tube type, keep up to date stock
records and list stock orders and shipments received.
Price $ .25
ETR-3875-A SCR Manual - Unquestionably, the most authoritative
and well-received manual on SCR's from the originator of
the Silicon Controlled Rectifier . . . General Electric.
Chapters on phase control, inverters, static switches, the
gate turn-off switch and light activated SCR's.
Amply illustrated with schematics, outline drawings, design
curves and useful circuits.
Price $3.00
SERVICE GUIDES - RADIO
ETR-2975
ETR-3733
ETR-4406
ETR-4529
Provide single source of reference for GE radio schematics
and parts lists.
Radio Service Guide (1946-1961)
Radio Service Guide (1961-1962)
Radio Service Guide (1963-1965)
Radio Service Guide (1965-1967)
SERVICE GUIDES - TV
Include such features as a photo index for quick set identification;
schematic diagrams of chassis; VHF and UHF tuners; a complete re-
placement parts list; electrical components and main chassis diagrams.
ETR-4800 TV Service Manual on GE "B" Line 1966 Receivers
Price $4.75
$1.95
$1.45
$2.95
$3.95
PUBLICATION
NUMBER
ETR-4491 TV Service Manual on GE "A" Line 1965 Receivers
Price $4.50
ETR-4411 TV Service Manual on GE "Y" Line 1964 Receivers
Price $4.50
ETR-3907 TV Service Manual on GE "X" Line 1963 Receivers
Price $4.50
ETR-3906 TV Service Manual on GE "W" Line 1961-1962 Receivers
Price $3.00
ETR-2892 Vol. 4, years 1958-1960 TV Service Manual
Price $3.00
ETR-1767 Vol. 3, years 1955-1957 TV Service Manual
Price $2.50
ETR-1766 Vol. 2, years 1953-1955 TV Service Manual
Price $2.50
ETR-1765 Vol. 1, years 1946-1953 TV Service Manual
Price $2.50
SUBSCRIPTION PLAN - GE RADIO/TV
ETR-3845 Subscription Plan "A" Price $6.50
Radio and Portable Phonograph Manual Subscription -
Parts list, schematics, location diagrams, other data . . .
plus up-to-date mailings. Subscription period is 12 months
from date of receipt.
ETR-3846 Subscription Plan "B" Price $14.50
Includes Plan "A" plus Radio Service Guides.
ETR-3790 TV 8i Phono Subscription Plan "E" - Factory Service Man-
ual coverage for one year. Subscription period is 12
months from January 1 through December 31. Includes co-
lor and monochrome TV, console phonographs, AM-FM
tuners, record changers, FM stereo adapter, home music
distribution system, plus binder for TV service manuals.
Price $10.50
ETR-3791 TV & Phono Subscription Plan "F" - Includes Plan "E"
for current year, plus full TV service manual and all con-
sole phonograph, tuner and record changer coverage for

 ETR-1916 Receiving Tube Interchangeability Wall Chart
 ETR-2000 Techni-Talk Binder
 ETR-2162 Tube Inventory and Order Guide
 ETR-2579 Techni-Talk Back Issues (Vol. 1 No. 1 thru Latest
Issue) and binder
 ETR-2892 TV Service Manual, Vol. 4. Year. 1958-1960
 ETR-2975 Radio Service Guide (1946-1961)
 ETR-3296 Transistor Manual
 ETR-3700 101 Tele-Clues
 ETR-3710 Glow Lamp Manual
 ETR-3733 Radio Service Guide 11961-19621
 ETR-3790 TV & Phono Subscription Plan "E"
 ETR-3791 TV & Phono Subscription Plan "F" - Includes Plan
"E" for 1967 and previous year
 ETR-3845 Subscription Plan "A" for Radio and Portable
Phonograph Manual Subscription for 1967
 ETR-3846 Subscription Plan "B" - Includes Plan "A" plus
Radio Service Guides
 ETR-3875 SCR Manual
 ETR-3906 TV Service Manual on GE "W"
Line 1961-1962 Receivers
 ETR-3907 TV Service Manual on GE "X" Line 1963 Receivers
 ETR-3960 Hobby Manual
ETR-4311 Entertainment Semiconductor Almanac
 ETR-4340 Catalog and Interchangeability Guide for Service-
Designed Capacitors
 ETR-4406 Radio Service Guide (1963-1965)
 ETR-4411 TV Service Manual on GE "Y" Line 1964 Receiver
ETR-4423 Transistor Circuit Trouble-S'Iooting Course
ETR-4491 TV Service Manual on GE "A" Line 1965 Receivers
 ETR-4529 Radio Service Guide (1965-1967)
ETR-4530 Color Dot Magnifier
ETR-4800 TV Service Manuel on GE "B" Line 1966 Receiver
$ 2.00
.10
4.35
2.50
2.50
2.50
.10
2.25
.25
6.25
3.00
1.95
2.00
1.00
1.00
1.45
for 1967  10.50
  14.50
•
6.50
14.50
3.00
3.00
4.50
1.50
.25
.25
2.95
4.50
  14.25
4.50
3.95
.75
4.75
NAME
STREET ADDRESS
CITY, STATE and ZIP CODE
(Please Print)
STEP 2: Adjust horizontal sine coil
L501. Adjust L501 slug until picture